16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Melbourne to Geelong and Waurn Ponds

Friday 8 March
Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE e{e].Ye{, I e(e}Xe;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 05.00 05.00
Deer Park - 05.31
Laverton 05.00 05.15 05.30 05.45 - 05.53 06.00
Tarneit 05.25 05.40 05.55 06.10 - - 06.25
Werribee 05.00 05.15 05.30 05.45 - - 06.00
Wyndham Vale 05.30 05.45 06.00 06.15 - 06.15 06.30
Little River - 06.42
Lara - 07.01
Corio - 07.12
North Shore - 07.22
North Geelong = 07.28
Geelong 06.03 07.34
South Geelong 06.12 07.43
Marshall 06.23 07.54
WAURN PONDS arr 06.35 08.06

day 38 a 0 ed

Service COACH COACH| COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 05.30 06.00 06.00
Deer Park - - 06.31
Laverton - 06.15 06.30 06.45 - 06.53 07.00
Tarneit - 06.40 06.55 07.10 - - 07.25
Werribee - 06.15 06.30 06.45 - - 07.00 07.15
Wyndham Vale - 06.45 07.00 07.15 - 07.15 07.30 07.45
Little River - - 07.42
Lara - - 08.01
Corio - - 08.12
North Shore - - 08.22
North Geelong = = 08.28
Geelong 06.33 07.03 08.34
South Geelong 06.42 07.12 08.43
Marshall 06.53 07.23 08.54
WAURN PONDS arr 07.05 07.35 09.06

Friday 8 March continued

Service SRS AR NI R8s COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACHRE:anySn=ioimiR==iSAg[8s COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 06.30 06.40 07.10
Sunshine - - 07.00 -
Ardeer - - - -
Deer Park - 07.11 07.30 07.41
Laverton 07.15 07.30 - 07.15 07.30 07.33 07.45 08.03
Tarneit 07.40 07.55 - - - - 08.10 -
Werribee 07.30 - - - - 07.45 -
Wyndham Vale 08.00 - 07.37 07.52 07.55 08.15 08.25
Little River - - - 08.22 08.52
Lara - 08.09b| 08.24b 08.41 09.11
Corio - - - 08.52 09.22
North Shore - - - 09.02 09.32
North Geelong - 08.27b| 08.42b 09.08 09.38
Geelong 07.33 07.56 08.33 08.48 09.14 09.44
South Geelong 07.42 - 09.23 09.53
Marshall 07.53 08.14 09.34 10.04
WAURN PONDS arr 08.05 09.46 10.16

b — Stops to set down passengers only when required / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page1lof11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Melbourne to Geelong and Waurn Ponds

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gE«el.Yel ImaNeelXe;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 07.30 07.30
Sunshine 07.30 - - 08.00
Ardeer - - - -
Deer Park 07.45 - 08.01 08.15
Laverton 08.00 - 08.23 08.15 08.30 08.45
Tarneit 08.25 - - 08.40 08.55 09.10
Werribee 08.00 - - 08.15 08.30 08.45
Wyndham Vale 08.30 - 08.45 08.45 09.00 09.15
Little River - 09.12
Lara - 09.31
Corio = 09.42
North Shore - 09.52
North Geelong - 09.58
Geelong 08.33 10.04
South Geelong 08.42 10.13
Marshall 08.53 10.24
WAURN PONDS arr 09.05 10.36
day 3 a 0 ed
Service COACH COACH
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 08.00 08.40
Sunshine - 08.30 -
Ardeer = = =
Deer Park 08.31 08.45 -
Laverton 08.53 09.00 09.15 09.30 - 09.45
Tarneit - 09.25 09.40 09.55 - 10.10
Werribee - 09.00 09.15 09.30 - 09.45 10.00
Wyndham Vale 09.15 09.30 09.45 10.00 - 10.15 10.30
Little River 09.42 =
Lara 10.01 -
Corio 10.12 -
North Shore 10.22 -
North Geelong 10.28 -
Geelong 10.34 09.43
South Geelong 10.43 09.52
Marshall 10.54 10.03
WAURN PONDS arr 11.06 10.15

u - Pick up only / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 20f 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Melbourne to Geelong and Waurn Ponds

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gE«eJX«,] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE [e{e].Xo{, IR e{e).Ysi,|
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 09.00 10.00 10.00
Deer Park 09.31 - 10.31
Laverton 10.00 10.15 09.53 10.30 10.45 11.00 - 10.53
Tarneit 10.25 10.40 - 10.55 11.10 11.25 - -
Werribee 10.15 = 10.30 10.45 11.00 - -
Wyndham Vale 10.45 10.15 11.00 11.15 11.30 - 11.15
Little River 10.42 - 11.42
Lara 11.01 - 12.01
Corio 11.12 - 12.12
North Shore 11.22 - 12.22
North Geelong 11.28 = 12.28
Geelong 11.34 11.03 12.34
South Geelong 11.43 11.12 12.43
Marshall 11.54 11.23 1254
WAURN PONDS arr 12.06 11.35 13.06

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gEeeJ.Xez] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gEee].Xe !
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 11.00 11.20
Deer Park 11.31 -
Laverton 11.15 11.30 11.45 11.53 12.00 12.15 -
Tarneit 11.40 11.55 12.10 - 12.25 12.40 -
Werribee 11.15 11.30 11.45 - 12.00 12.15 -
Wyndham Vale 11.45 12.00 12.15 12.15 12.30 12.45 -
Little River 12.42 -
Lara 13.01 -
Corio 13.12 -
North Shore 13.22 -
North Geelong 13.28 =
Geelong 13.34 12.23
South Geelong 13.43 12.32
Marshall 13.54 12.43
WAURN PONDS arr 14.06 12.55

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gE&elXe;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 12.00

Deer Park 12.31

Laverton 12.30 12.45 12,53 13.00 13.15 13.30

Tarneit 12,55 13.10 - 13.25 13.40 13.55

Werribee 12.30 12.45 - 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45
Wyndham Vale 13.00 13.15 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15
Little River 13.42

Lara 14.01

Corio 1412

North Shore 14.22

North Geelong 14.28

Geelong 14.34

South Geelong 14.43

Marshall 1454

WAURN PONDS arr 15.06

u - Pick up only / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 30f 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Melbourne to Geelong and Waurn Ponds

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE pae{e).Yes i e{(e).X0s:) SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE e e{ef.Xe{;]
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 12.40 13.00 14.00
Deer Park - 13.31 1431
Laverton 13.45 - 13.53 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 1453
Tarneit 14.10 - - 14.25 14.40 1455 15.10 -
Werribee = = 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 -
Wyndham Vale - 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.15
Little River - 14.42 15.42
Lara - 15.01 16.01
Corio - 15.12 16.12
North Shore - 15.22 16.22
North Geelong = 15.28 16.28
Geelong 13.43 15.34 16.34
South Geelong 13.52 15.43 16.43
Marshall 14.03 15.54 16.54
WAURN PONDS arr 14.15 16.06 17.06

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE JE«(eJ.Xu Il «e).Xs;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 14.40 14.40

Sunshine - - 15.15

Ardeer - - -

Deer Park - 15.11 15.30

Laverton 15.00 15.15 - 588 15.30
Tarneit 15.25 15.40 - - 1555
Werribee 15.00 15.15 - - 15.30

Wyndham Vale 15.30 15.45 - 15.55 16.00

Little River - 16.22

Lara - 16.41

Corio - 16.52

North Shore - 17.02

North Geelong - 17.08

Geelong - 17.14

South Geelong 15.46 17.23

Marshall 15.57 17.34

WAURN PONDS arr 16.09 17.46

u - Pick up only / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 4 of 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Melbourne to Geelong and Waurn Ponds

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE JEN«{eJ.\s Il «eJXe;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 15.20 15.20

Sunshine 15.45 - - 16.15

Ardeer - - - -

Deer Park 16.00 - 15.51 16.30

Laverton 15.45 16.00 = 16.13 16.15 16.30
Tarneit 16.10 16.25 - - 16.40 16.55
Werribee 15.45 16.00 - - 16.15 16.30
Wyndham Vale 16.15 16.30 - 16.35 16.45 17.00

Little River - 17.02

Lara - 17.21

Corio = 17.32

North Shore - 17.42

North Geelong - 17.48

Geelong - 17.54

South Geelong 16.26 18.03

Marshall 16.37 18.14

WAURN PONDS arr 16.49 18.26

Friday 8 March continued

Service ELIRISIEVINIRY COACH| COACH BV amus s (Vo s (Vs (VRIS IRy COACH| COACH it anyss
SOUTHERN CROSS dep 16.00 16.00 16.40 16.40
Sunshine - - 16.45 - -
Ardeer = = = = =
Deer Park - 16.31 17.00 - 17.11
Laverton 16.45 = 16.53 17.00 17.15 = 17.33
Tarneit 17.10 - - 17.25 17.40 - -
Werribee 16.45 = = 17.00 17.15 = = 17.30
Wyndham Vale 17.15 - 17.15 17.30 17.45 - 17.55 18.00
Little River - 17.42 - 18.22
Lara - 18.01 - 18.41
Corio - 18.12 - 18.52
North Shore - 18.22 - 19.02
North Geelong - 18.28 - 19.08
Geelong - 18.34 - 19.14
South Geelong 17.06 18.43 17.46 19.23
Marshall 17.17 18.54 17.57 19.34
WAURN PONDS arr 17.29 19.06 18.09 19.46

Friday 8 March continued
Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
LAVERTON dep
Tarneit
Werribee
WYNDHAM VALE arr

Service
LAVERTON dep 20.00
Tarneit 20.25
Werribee

WYNDHAM VALE arr

u - Pick up only / Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page50f 11



16246

e
Geelong Line

Temporary coach replacement timetable

Friday 8 March

&=

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Waurn Ponds and Geelong to Melbourne

(d O d 0 10
Service COACH COACH
Geelong 04.30 05.00
North Geelong 04.36 05.06
Wyndham Vale = 04.45 = 05.00 05.15 05.30 05.45
Werribee - 05.15 - 05.30 05.45 06.00 06.15
Tarneit - 04.45 - 05.00 05.15 05.30 05.45
Laverton - 05.10 - 05.25 05.40 Q6155 06.10
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 05.35 06.05
Friday 8 March continued
Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE Ee{el.-{el; 1R ofe7.Yoi; RN o7 Yot IR o{07.Ye ;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
WAURN PONDS dep 04.30 04.30
Marshall 04.42 04.42
South Geelong 04.53 0453 05.00
Geelong - 05.02 05.09 05.30
North Geelong - 05.08 - 05.36
North Shore - 05.14 - -
Corio - 05.24 - -
Lara - 05.35 - -
Little River = 05.54 = =
Wyndham Vale 06.00 06.15 - 06.21 - - 06.30 06.45
Werribee 06.30 06.45 = = = = 07.00 07.15
Tarneit 06.00 06.15 06.30 - 06.43 - - 06.45
Laverton 06.25 06.40 06.55 - - - = 07.10
Deer Park - 07.05 - -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 05159 07.36 06.37 06.35
Friday 8 March continued
Service SHUTTLE | SHUTTLE [e{e7.Ye{, |Ie{e7.Ye!, I o{0).Ye I (o)X 0 ) SHUTTLE | SHUTTLE [SHUTTLE| SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gae{e).Yei;|
WAURN PONDS dep 05.00 05.00 05.30
Marshall 05.12 05.12 05.42
South Geelong 05.23 05.23 05.30 05.53
Geelong - 05.32 05.39 06.00 -
North Geelong - 05.38 - 06.06 -
North Shore - 05.44 - - -
Corio - 05.54 - - -
Lara - 06.05 - - -
Little River = 06.24 = = =
Wyndham Vale - 06.51 - - 07.00 07.15 -
Werribee = = = = 07.30 07.45 =
Tarneit 07.00 - 07.13 - - 07.15 07.30 -
Laverton 07.25 - - - - 07.40 07.55 -
Deer Park 07.15 - 07.35 - - 07.45 -
Ardeer - - - - - - -
Sunshine 07.30 - - - - 08.00 -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 06.29 08.06 07.07 07.05 06.59
Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.
Department Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>

of Transport
and Planning

! "!I ORIA
State
Government

’ VLine

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

VICTORIA

Page6of 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Waurn Ponds and Geelong to Melbourne

(d O d 0 20

Service COACH| COACH COACH| COACH| COACH
WAURN PONDS dep 05.30 06.00 06.00
Marshall 05.42 06.12 06.12
South Geelong 05.53 06.00 06.23 06.23 06.30
Geelong 06.02 06.09 - 06.32 06.39
North Geelong 06.08 - - 06.38 -
North Shore 06.14 - - 06.44 -
Corio 06.24 - - 06.54 -
Lara 06.35 - - 07.05 -
Little River 06.54 - - 07.24 -
Wyndham Vale 07.21 - 07.30 07.45 - 07.51 - 08.00
Werribee - = 08.00 08.15 = - - 08.30
Tarneit 07.43 - 07.45 08.00 - 08.13 - 08.15
Laverton - - 08.10 08.25 - - - 08.40
Deer Park 08.05 - 08.15 - 08.35 -
Ardeer - - - - - -
Sunshine - - 08.30 - - -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 08.36 07.37 07.29 09.06 08.07

Friday 8 March continued
Service LSS RS fagE8s] COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH | tnpis =it E sty S B (g
WAURN PONDS dep 06.30 06.30 07.00
Marshall 06.42 06.42 07.12
South Geelong 06.53 06.53 07.00 07.23 07.30
Geelong - 07.02 07.09 - 07.39
North Geelong - 07.08 - - -
North Shore - 07.14 - - -
Corio - 07.24 - - -
Lara - 07.35 - - -
Little River = 07.54 = = =
Wyndham Vale 08.15 - 08.21 - - - 08.30 08.45
Werribee 08.45 - - - - - 09.00 09.15
Tarneit 08.30 - 08.43 - - - 08.45 09.00
Laverton 08.55 - - - - - 09.10 09.25
Deer Park 08.45 - 09.05 - - -
Ardeer = = = = = =
Sunshine 09.00 - - - - -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 07.59 09.36 08.37 08.29 09.07

Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 7of 11



16246

Temporary coach replacement timetable Q

Geelong Line

Friday 8 March

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Waurn Ponds and Geelong to Melbourne

Friday 8 March continued

Service RN g Ry COACH| COACH ECamus =i (Vamus s (VM (Vg COACH iR g8y COACH
WAURN PONDS dep 07.10 07.30 07.40 08.00
Marshall 07.22 07.42 07.52 08.12
South Geelong 07.33 07.53 08.03 08.23
Geelong 07.42 - 08.12 -
North Geelong 07.48 = 08.18 =
North Shore 07.54 - 08.24 -
Corio 08.04 - 08.34 -
Lara 08.15 - 08.45 -
Little River 08.34 - 09.04 -
Wyndham Vale 09.00 09.01 - 09.15 09.30 09.31 09.45 -
Werribee 09.30 = - 09.45 10.00 - 10.15 -
Tarneit 09.15 09.23 - 09.30 09.45 09.53 10.00 -
Laverton 09.40 - - 09.55 10.10 - 10.25 -
Deer Park 09.45 - 10.15 -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.16 08.59 10.46 09.29
(d c 0 Q

Service COACH COACH| COACH| COACH

WAURN PONDS dep 08.00 08.40 08.40 08.47

Marshall 08.12 08.52 08.52 08.59

South Geelong 08.23 09.03 09.03 09.10

Geelong 08.32 - 09.12 09.19

North Geelong 08.38 - 09.18 -

North Shore 08.44 - 09.24 -

Corio 08.54 - 09.34 -

Lara 09.05 - 09.45 -

Little River 09.24 - 10.04 -

Wyndham Vale 09.51 10.00 10.15 10.30 - 10.31 - 10.45

Werribee - 10.30 10.45 11.00 - - - 11.15

Tarneit 10.13 10.15 10.30 10.45 - 10.53 - 11.00
Laverton - 10.40 10.55 11.10 - - - 11.25
Deer Park 10.35 - 11.15 -

SOUTHERN CROSS arr 11.06 10.09 11.46 10.29

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gEe{elYe IR «e)Xe:] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gaee).Xel;] SHUTTLE
WAURN PONDS dep 09.20 09.20 10.00

Marshall 09.32 09.32 10.12

South Geelong 09.43 09.43 10.23

Geelong - 09.52 10.32

North Geelong = 09.58 10.38

North Shore - 10.04 10.44

Corio - 10.14 10.54

Lara - 10.25 11.05

Little River - 10.44 11.24

Wyndham Vale 11.00 11.15 - 11.11 11.30 11.45 1151 12.00
Werribee 11.30 11.45 - - 12.00 12.15 - 12.30
Tarneit 11.15 11.30 - 11.33 11.45 12.00 12.13

Laverton 11.40 11.55 - - 12.10 12.25 -

Deer Park - 1155 12.35
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 10.49 12.26 13.06

Coach services showninred

Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

! "!I ORIA
State
Government

’ VLine

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

PUBLIC >
TRANSPORT PT

VICTORIA

Page80of 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Waurn Ponds and Geelong to Melbourne

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE JEe{el.Xe{ Il e{e7.N0s0) SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
WAURN PONDS dep 10.40 10.40
Marshall 10.52 10.52
South Geelong 11.03 11.03
Geelong - 11.12
North Geelong = 11.18
North Shore - 11.24
Corio - 11.34
Lara - 11.45
Little River - 12.04
Wyndham Vale 12.15 12.30 - 12.31 12.45 13.00
Werribee 12.45 13.00 = - 13.15 13.30
Tarneit 12.15 12.30 12.45 - 1253 13.00 13.15 13.30
Laverton 12.40 12.55 13.10 - - 13.25 13.40 13.55
Deer Park - 13.15
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 12.09 13.46
day 3 a 0 ed
Service COACH COACH| COACH| COACH
WAURN PONDS dep 11.20 12.00 12.00 12.03
Marshall 11.32 12.12 12.12 12.15
South Geelong 11.43 12.23 12.23 12.26
Geelong 1152 - 12.32 12.35
North Geelong 11.58 = 12.38 =
North Shore 12.04 - 1244 -
Corio 12.14 - 12.54 -
Lara 12.25 - 13.05 -
Little River 12.44 - 13.24 -
Wyndham Vale 13.11 13.15 13.30 13.45 - 1351 - 14.00 14.15
Werribee - 13.45 14.00 14.15 - - - 14.30 14.45
Tarneit 13.33 13.45 14.00 - 14.13 - 14.15
Laverton - 14.10 14.25 - - - 14.40
Deer Park 1355 - 14.35 -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 14.26 13.29 15.06 13.45

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE jE&e)Xe;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE e{eJ.Yei Il e{e].Yes 0]
WAURN PONDS dep 12.40 13.20 13.20
Marshall 1252 13.32 13.32
South Geelong 13.03 13.43 13.43
Geelong 13.12 - 1352
North Geelong 13.18 = 13.58
North Shore 13.24 - 14.04
Corio 13.34 - 14.14
Lara 13.45 - 14.25
Little River 14.04 - 14.44
Wyndham Vale 14.30 14.31 14.45 15.00 - 15.11
Werribee 15.00 - 15.15 15.30 = =
Tarneit 14.30 14.45 14.53 15.00 15.15 15.30 - 15.33
Laverton 14.55 15.10 - 15.25 15.40 15.55 - -
Deer Park 15.15 15.30 - 15.55
Sunshine - 15.45 - -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 15.46 14.49 16.26

Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page9of 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Waurn Ponds and Geelong to Melbourne

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE gEM«e)Xe;] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
WAURN PONDS dep 14.00

Marshall 14.12

South Geelong 14.23

Geelong 14.32

North Geelong 14.38

North Shore 14.44

Corio 1454

Lara 15.05

Little River 15.24

Wyndham Vale 15.15 15.30 15.45 15.51 16.00 16.15

Werribee 15.45 16.00 16.15 = 16.30 16.45

Tarneit 15.45 16.00 16.13 16.15 16.30
Laverton 16.10 16.25 - 16.40 16.55
Deer Park 16.00 16.30 16.35

Sunshine 16.15 16.45 -

SOUTHERN CROSS arr 17.06

Friday 8 March continued

Service SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE ge{e}.Xe{ IRuRe{e).Yol IR (0} :\0;] SHUTTLE QM &el.Yes] SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE SHUTTLE
WAURN PONDS dep 14.40 14.40 14.58
Marshall 1452 1452 15.10
South Geelong 15.03 15.03 15.21
Geelong - 15.12 15.30 15.45
North Geelong - 15.18 - 1551
North Shore - 15.24 - -
Corio - 15.34 - =
Lara - 15.45 - 16.09
Little River - 16.04 - -
Wyndham Vale 16.30 - 16.31 - 16.41 16.45 17.00
Werribee 17.00 - - - - 17.15 17.30
Tarneit 16.45 - 16.53 - 17.00 17.03 17.15 17.30
Laverton 17.10 - - = 17.25 17.40 17.55
Deer Park 17.00 - 17.15 -
Sunshine 17.15 - - -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 16.09 17.46 16.40

day 3 a 0 ed
Service COACH| COACH| COACH COACH| COACH COACH
WAURN PONDS dep 15.20 15.20 16.00 16.00 16.40
Marshall 15.32 15.32 16.12 16.12 16.52
South Geelong 15.43 15.43 16.23 16.23 17.03
Geelong - 15.52 16.15 - 16.32 17.12
North Geelong - 15.58 16.21 - 16.38 17.18
North Shore - 16.04 - - 16.44 17.24
Corio - 16.14 - - 16.54 17.34
Lara - 16.25 16.39 - 17.05 17.45
Little River - 16.44 - - 17.24 18.04
Wyndham Vale - 17.11 17.11 17.15 17.30 17.45 - 17.51 18.00 18.31
Werribee - - - 17.45 18.00 18.15 - - 18.30 -
Tarneit - 17.33 17.33 17.45 18.00 - 18.13 18.53
Laverton - - 18.10 18.25 - - -
Deer Park - 17.55 - 18.35 19.15
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 16.49 18.26 17.29 19.06 19.46

Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

TORIA | Srpmert ,\E Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC PT>
Ltemment | and Planning ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page 100f 11



16246

: Temporary coach replacement timetable
Geelong Line Porary Coach rep e ey

Due to industrial action, an extremely limited number of coaches will run every 60 minutes between Geelong and Southern Cross. Coaches
will not stop at Footscray and Sunshine. Wyndham Vale and Tarneit passengers will catch a shuttle bus to Werribee Line stations.
Significant delays of two hours or more are expected including extended wait and travel times. Please check vline.com.au before you travel.

Waurn Ponds and Geelong to Melbourne

Service COACH
WAURN PONDS dep 17.48
Marshall 18.00
South Geelong 18.11
Geelong 18.20
North Geelong -
North Shore -
Corio -
Lara -
Little River -
Wyndham Vale -
Werribee -
Tarneit -
Laverton =
Deer Park -
Ardeer -
Sunshine -
Footscray -
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 19.30

Coach services showninred
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

! "!I ORIA
State
Government

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne Page11lof11

bepartment : Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANCIELIC >
o onpert l Vitine ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA PT

and Planning



